Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
10715 Springdale Ave., #4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670	 Tel: 888.287.9228	 Fax: 888.258.9183	 www.alphalite.us
Page 1 of 2
Project Name
Catalog No.
Type
Note
Date

Warranty
5-year limited warranty. See complete warranty terms for details.
Ordering Information
Quick Ship Product
Troffer Series
LED Prismatic Troffer
2x2, 2x4, 1x4
Sample Number: LTS-22H/840
LTS
Series
LTS - LED Prismatic
Troffer
Form Factor
22 - 2’x2’
24 - 2’x4’
14 - 1’x4’
CRI
8 - 83+ CRI
Dimming
(Blank) - 0-10V
CCT
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Emergency Backup
EM700 - 700lm
EM1400 - 1400lm
EM2000 - 2000lm
Controls
MMS - Integrated bi-level dimming microwave
motion sensor
WCMMS - Integrated wireless transmission control
and step dimming microwave motion sensor
DL - Integrated daylight harvesting
Input Voltage
(Blank) - 120V-277V
347 - 347V
Lumen Package
L - Low Wattage
H - High Lumen
*see energy data for details
H 8 40
Options
(Blank) (Blank)22
LTS
- LTS-24L/840
- LTS-24L/850
- LTS-22H/840
- LTS-22H/850
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
10715 Springdale Ave., #4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670	 Tel: 888.287.9228	 Fax: 888.258.9183	 www.alphalite.us
Page 2 of 2
Performance LTS
Input Voltage
Input Power
Power Factor
THD (Max.)
Efficacy
Delivered Lumens
Controls/ Dimming
Dimming Range
CRI
CCT
Operating Temp.
120V-277V
See energy data for details
> 0.95
20%
> 127 LPW
See energy data for details
Full Range 0-10V dimming standard
0-10V Continuous (10-100%)
> 83